DATE
NOV 28, 2018

DEC 5, 2018

DEC 8§, 2018

DEC 14-15, 2018

DEC 21-22, 2018

JAN 9, 2019

JAN 12,2019

JAN 25,2019

FEB 1-2, 2019
FEB 8-9, 2019

FEB 13,2019
FEB 15-16, 2019
FEB 23,2019
MAR 1-2

MAR 8-9

...HOME OF THE CHIEFS

SANTALUCES COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL

6880 ILawrence Road, IL.antana Florida 33462-3599

561-642-6200
Tamcka Robinson, Principal
Barry Cohen, Athletic Director

2018-2019 Varsity Wrestling Schedule

TIME
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

6:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
TBD
TBD

OPPONENT(S)

Vs JOHN I LEONARD/SUNCOAST
ROYAL PALM BEACH/LAKE WORTH
@ JOHN I LEONARD/FOREST HILL
SEMINOLE RIDGE

@ ROYAL PALM BEACH
TOURNAMENT

Vs SANTALUCES XMAS CLASSIC

@ BOCA RATON

@ PARK VISTA

DISTRICT TEAM DUALS

@ PALM BEACH GARDENS CENTRAL
CONFERENCE DUALS

Vs LAKE WORTH, PARK VISTA,
JOHN I. LEONARD, FOREST HILL

@ OLYMPIC HEIGHTS

@ PALM BEACH GARDENS
PBCWHOF —COUNTY TOURNAMENT
Vs JUPTTER CHRISTIAN

@ JUPITER RAICH TOURNAMENT

Vs DISTRICT IT TOURNAMENT
REGIONALS TBD

STATE

Vs - HOME
@ - AWAY




