

## SANTALUCES COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL

6880 Lawrence Road, Lantana Florida 33462-3599 561-642-6200 Tameka Robinson, Principal Barry Cohen, Athletic Director

## 2018-2019 Varsity Wrestling Schedule

DATE	TIME	OPPONENT(S)
NOV 28, 2018	5:00 PM	Vs JOHN I LEONARD/SUNCOAST
		ROYAL PALM BEACH/LAKE WORTH
DEC 5, 2018	5:00 PM	@ JOHN I LEONARD/FOREST HILL
		SEMINOLE RIDGE
DEC 8, 2018	8:00 AM	@ ROYAL PALM BEACH
		TOURNAMENT
DEC 14-15, 2018	3:00 PM	Vs SANTALUCES XMAS CLASSIC
DEC 21-22, 2018	5:00 PM	@ BOCA RATON
JAN 9, 2019	5:00 PM	@ PARK VISTA
		DISTRICT TEAM DUALS
JAN 12, 2019	8:00 AM	@ PALM BEACH GARDENS CENTRAL
		CONFERENCE DUALS
JAN 25, 2019	4:00 PM	Vs LAKE WORTH, PARK VISTA,
		JOHN I. LEONARD, FOREST HILL
FEB 1-2, 2019	3:00 PM	@ OLYMPIC HEIGHTS
FEB 8-9, 2019	3:00 PM	@ PALM BEACH GARDENS
		PBCWHOF –COUNTY TOURNAMENT
FEB 13, 2019	6:00 PM	Vs JUPITER CHRISTIAN
FEB 15-16, 2019	1:00 PM	@ JUPITER RAICH TOURNAMENT
FEB 23, 2019	8:00 AM	Vs DISTRICT II TOURNAMENT
MAR 1-2	TBD	REGIONALS TBD
MAR 8-9	TBD	STATE

Vs - HOME

@ - AWAY